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Mount Pleasant Invitational - Varsity Girls
Midwest Threshers Campgrounds, Mt. Pleasant, IA

Sep. 24,2013
72 and partly cloudy, Wind E at 6MPH
Results by Scheckel, Kauder Racing
MS Girls JV Girls Var A Girls Var AA Girls Comb Var Girls
MS Boys JV Boys Var A Boys Var AA Boys Comb Var Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web
Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Mount Pleasant 42 2 6 7 13 14 19 30 16:36 0:48
2 Fort Madison 64 1 8 9 22 24 33 50 16:56 1:42
3 Fairfield 86 4 12 16 23 31 32 34 17:09 1:40
4 Mediapolis 106 3 11 27 29 36 41 59 17:27 2:14
5 Wapello 161 5 15 20 49 72 75 77 18:19 5:34
6 Louisa-Muscatine 171 17 35 37 40 42 48 52 18:13 1:35
7 Danville-New London 201 25 26 39 51 60 80 18:46 2:32
8 Columbus Community 205 18 43 44 46 54 55 62 18:43 2:44
9 Van Buren 210 10 28 53 58 61 71 74 18:56 3:42

10 Washington 266 21 47 65 66 67 70 19:56 3:32
11 West Liberty 302 38 56 64 68 76 20:32 3:46
12 Keokuk 307 45 57 63 69 73 78 79 20:35 3:07

Incomplete Teams: Central Lee, Harmony, Holy Trinity-Fort Mad, Lone Tree, Waco
Winfield-Mount Union, Cardinal
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. Mount Pleasant

2 Ellie Conrad, 11 16:09 6:30
6 Beth Wells, 11 16:31 6:39
7 Chloe Haffarnan, 12 16:32 6:39
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13 Natalie Ita, 11 16:53 6:47

14 Emma L:udwig, 12 16:56 6:49

19 Hannah Weber, 12 17:23 6:59

30 Jenna Ludwig, 9 17:54 7:12
Total Time = 82:59 Total Places = 42

2. Fort Madison

1 Kaylee Alvarez, 11 16:05 6:28
8 Jordyn Meierotto, 12 16:36 6:41
9 Alysha Stickfort, 9 16:36 6:41
22 Hanna Global, 11 17:36 7:05
24 Nicole Stump, 10 17:46 7:09
33 Rachel Wolf, 11 18:09 7:18
50 Brynn Schroeder, 9 19:15 7:45
Total Time = 84:37 Total Places = 64

3. Fairfield

4 Taylor Ferrel, 10 16:17 6:33
12 Maggie Ferrel, 9 16:51 6:47
16 Ashlyn Elmore, 9 16:59 6:50
23 Tracy Andermann, 11 17:44 7:08
31 Kylie Kurtz, 9 17:56 7:13
32 Chloe Spalla, 10 18:03 7:15
34 Alyssa Fitch, 11 18:12 7:19
Total Time = 85:45 Total Places = 86

4. Mediapolis

3 Savannah Banwart, 10 16:14 6:32
11 Haley Thie, 10 16:50 6:46
27 Cammie Carlson, 10 17:51 7:11
29 Hayley Buettell, 10 17:53 7:12
36 Abby Coates, 11 18:28 7:26
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41

59

Lydia Wagenbach,

Hailee Dill, 10

Total Time = 87:14

5. Wapello

5

15

20

49

72

75

77

Kimberlee Ewart,
Aryka Parsons, 1
Sydney Reid, 11
Jessica Ewart, 1
Jobi Kauffman, 1
Taylor Beeding,

Lexi Wilson, 9

Total Time = 91:34

6. Louisa-Muscatine

17

35

37

40

42

48

52

Allisaon Steahr
Lani Hillard
Jenna Murray
Mac Hargrave
Vanessa Bodman
Madison Sturms

Haily McClanahan

Total Time = 91:04

7. Danville-New London
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7:

9 18:39

20:10

Total Places = 106

12 16:17
1 16:58

17:24
1 19:07
2 21:51
10 22:15

22:18

Total Places = 161

17:06

18:14

18:29

18:38

18:40

19:02

19:35

Total Places = 171

25 Grace Palmatier, 9 17:47
26 Kinsley Parrott, 9 17:49
39 Rachel Beck, 12 18:37
51 Samantha Anderson, 12 19:21
60 Morgan Schadel, 12 20:18
80 Tess Wobbe, 11 24:04

Total Time = 93:50

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2013/MountPleasant/Mount Pleasant VarGirls.html

Total Places = 201

8:

30

o7

:33

:49

100

141

147

:57

:58

:53

120

126

:30

:30

:39

:53

109

:10

129

147

;10

:41

3/8



10/25/21, 12:02 PM

8. Columbus Community

18

43

44

46

54

55

62

Total

Taylor Hills, 12
Zulema Camarena, 12
Yvette Aguilar, 12
Ashley Canny, 10
Grace Chapman, 10
Claire Hamilton, 11
Rebeca Neri, 12

Time = 93:35

9. Van Buren

10

28

53

58

61

71

74

Total

Unity Daughery, 12
Sydney Atwood, 10
Caitlyn Millard, 12
Abby Rider, 12
Kadie Meek, 12
Taylor Murgia, 10
Jessie Cassens, 12

Time = 94:37

10. Washington

21

47

65

66

67

70

Total

mariah howard, 9

stephanie loy, 11

stephanie fishback, 12

mackenzie knutson, 10

maggie voss, 9
grace redlinger, 12

Time = 99:37

11. West Liberty

38

56
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Jessica Crook, 10

Grace Millage, 12

Mount Pleasant Invitational - Varsity Girls

17:09

18:41

18:54

18:59

19:53

19:59

20:24

Total Places = 205

16:37

17:52

19:41

20:09

20:19

21:39

22:07

Total Places = 210

17:35

19:01

20:58

20:59

21:07

21:28

Total Places = 266

18:31

20:02

8:

:54

:31

:36

:38

100

102

:12

141

111

:55

106

;10

143

:54

104

:39

126

126

:29

:38

127

03

4/8



10/25/21, 12:02 PM

64 Emma Baker, 10

68

Iris Cruz Ambriz, 12

76 Alyssa Schemmel, 10

Total Time

12. Keokuk

45

57

63

69

73

78

79

102:38

Kelsey Walters, 10

Holly Noneman, 10

Sarah Nuno, 10

Haleigh Murphy, 9

Trinity Jeffers, 10

Madison Woolf, 10

Paige Kayvan, 10

Total Time

TEAM

PLACE SCORE

|—|
=}

10
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12

13

14

10

11

12

102:51

FINISHER

Kaylee Alvarez, 11
Ellie Conrad, 11
Savannah Banwart, 10
Taylor Ferrel, 10
Kimberlee Ewart, 12
Jessica Wolken, 12
Beth Wells, 11

Chloe Haffarnan, 12
Jordyn Meierotto, 12
Alysha Stickfort, 9
Unity Daughery, 12
Allison Sporkman, 10
Haley Thie, 10

Maggie Ferrel, 9

20:
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TEAM

Fort Madison
Mount Pleasant
Mediapolis
Fairfield
Wapello
Central Lee
Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Fort Madison
Fort Madison
Van Buren

Holy Trinity-Fort Mad
Mediapolis

Fairfield
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15
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Pace:
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13
14
15
16
17
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19

7:00 |

Natalie Ita, 11

Emma L:udwig, 12
Aryka Parsons, 11
Ashlyn Elmore, 9
Allisaon Steahr

Taylor Hills, 12
Hannah Weber, 12

8:00 | 9:00 | Top
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Sydney Reid, 11
mariah howard, 9
Hanna Global, 11
Tracy Andermann, 11
Nicole Stump, 10
Grace Palmatier, 9
Kinsley Parrott, 9
Cammie Carlson, 10
Sydney Atwood, 10
Hayley Buettell, 10
Jenna Ludwig, 9
Julie Wehmeyer, 11
Kylie Kurtz, 9
Chloe Spalla, 10
Molly Conrad, 12
Rachel Wolf, 11
Alyssa Fitch, 11
Lani Hillard

Abby Coates, 11
Jenna Murray
Jessica Crook, 10
Rachel Beck, 12
Mac Hargrave

Lydia Wagenbach, 9

Megan Burk, 12
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Mount Pleasant
Mount Pleasant
Wapello

Fairfield
Louisa-Muscatine
Columbus Community

Mount Pleasant

Wapello

Washington

Fort Madison
Fairfield

Fort Madison
Danville-New London
Danville-New London
Mediapolis

Van Buren
Mediapolis

Mount Pleasant

Lone Tree

Fairfield

Fairfield

Holy Trinity-Fort Mad

Fort Madison
Fairfield
Louisa-Muscatine
Mediapolis
Louisa-Muscatine
West Liberty
Danville-New London
Louisa-Muscatine

Mediapolis

Holy Trinity-Fort Mad
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Pace:
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7:00 |

Vanessa Bodman

Zulema Camarena, 12
Devyn Alt, 10

Yvette Aguilar, 12
Anna Schwab, 12
Kelsey Walters, 10
Ashley Canny, 10
stephanie loy, 11
Madison Sturms
Jessica Ewart, 11
Brynn Schroeder, 9
Grace Edwards, 11
Allie Heitman, 12
Samantha Anderson, 12
Cheyenne Sedlacek, 10
Jennie Greene, 11
Haily McClanahan
Caitlyn Millard, 12

8:00 | 9:00 | Top
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55

56
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62
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Grace Chapman, 10
Claire Hamilton, 11
Grace Millage, 12
Holly Noneman, 10

Regan Shockley, 10

Steffanie Hewitt-Watson, 12

Abby Rider, 12

Hailee Dill, 10

Morgan Schadel, 12
Kadie Meek, 12

Rebeca Neri, 12

Abby Steffensmeier, 12

Sarah Nuno, 10
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06

107

;10

;10

:12

114
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Louisa-Muscatine
Columbus Community
Lone Tree

Columbus Community
Lone Tree

Keokuk

Columbus Community
Washington
Louisa-Muscatine
Wapello

Fort Madison
Winfield-Mount Union
Lone Tree
Danville-New London
Waco

Waco
Louisa-Muscatine

Van Buren

Columbus Community
Columbus Community
West Liberty
Keokuk

Cardinal

Winfield-Mount Union
Van Buren
Mediapolis
Danville-New London
Van Buren

Columbus Community
Holy Trinity-Fort Mad

Keokuk
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Pace:
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7:00 |

Emma Baker, 10
stephanie fishback, 12
mackenzie knutson, 10
maggie voss, 9

Iris Cruz Ambriz, 12
Haleigh Murphy, 9
Allison Metcalf, 12
grace redlinger, 12
Taylor Murgia, 10
Jobi Kauffman, 12
Taylor Diephuis, 10
Alena Whitaker, 11
Trinity Jeffers, 10
Lindsey Long, 12
Jessie Cassens, 12
Taylor Beeding, 10
Alyssa Schemmel, 10
Lexi Wilson, 9

8:00 | 9:00 | Top
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79

80

Madison Woolf, 10
Michaela Shaffer, 9
Paige Kayvan, 10

Tess Wobbe, 11

Return to home page.

https://fitnesssports.com/XCResults/2013/MountPleasant/Mount Pleasant VarGirls.html

Mount Pleasant Invitational - Varsity Girls

20:

20:

20:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

21:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22:

22

23:

23:

24:

35

58

59

o7

15

16

17

28

39

51

51

57

04

o7

o7

15

17

18

:48

05

56

04

8:

8:

17

26

126

129

:33

:33

:34

:38

143

147

147

:50

:53

:54

:54

157

:58

:58

:10

117

:38

141

West Liberty
Washington
Washington
Washington
West Liberty
Keokuk
Cardinal
Washington
Van Buren
Wapello
Harmony
Harmony
Keokuk
Cardinal

Van Buren
Wapello

West Liberty

Wapello

Keokuk
Waco
Keokuk

Danville-New London
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